
ON-SITE OBSERVATION THRESHOLD SCORES

ERS-3

Toddler

CLASS

SEL  PQAI TERS-3
ECERS-3
FCCERS-3

Tool

Infant

Domain Score

Responsive Caregiving

Emotional and Behavior Support

Engaged Support for Learning

Emotional Support

Classroom Organization

Instructional Support

4.50

5.00

3.25

4.75

4.50

2.75

Threshold scores must be achieved, for each group or classroom observed, for the program to reach
Demonstrating Quality. Threshold scores for each tool are noted in the table.

Programs must score a
5 or above for each
group or classroom
observation

Programs must score a
3.5 or above for each
group or classroom
observation

Toddler

PreK-3

PreK-3

PreK-3
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