## ON-SITE OBSERVATION THRESHOLD SCORES

Threshold scores must be achieved, for each group or classroom observed, for the program to reach Demonstrating Quality. Threshold scores for each tool are noted in the table.

ERS-	CLASS		
ECERS	Score	Domain	ΤοοΙ
Programs mus 5 or above for e group or classr observation	4.50	Responsive Caregiving	Infant
	5.00	Emotional and Behavior Support	Toddler
	3.25	Engaged Support for Learning	Toddler
	4.75	Emotional Support	PreK-3
	4.50	Classroom Organization	PreK-3
	2.75	Instructional Support	PreK-3

This flyer was developed under a grant awarded by the Michigan Department of Lifelong Education, Advancement, and Potential using Child Care Development Funds (CCDF).

